
#4 Brice Jacobs (HNV)

Eric Lieux (CEN)

BYE

Kevin Balsar (LWH)
BYE

#6 Dustin Rothell (BYD)

Michael Love (CAT)

Jeremy Griggs (ACA)

#8 Spencer Robicheaux (STP)

Kevin Crawford (BON)

Trevor Beach (BR)

BYE

Stephen Lussier (RUM)

#5 Jay Morange (Fon)
BYE

Tim Duhon (CAR)

BYE
#3 Johnny Palmer (JES)

#4 Brice Jacobs F;2:59

#2 Karl Spain (COM)
BYE

Randy Thackery (DUT)
Tyler Durand (MND)
BYE
#7 Lyle Miller (AIR)

John Pytell (NS)

Ramon Campbell (SLD)
BYE

BYE

BYE

BYE

BYE

#1 Will Stall (BM)

#1 Will Stall D;3-1

#1 W. Stall F;5:57

#3 J. Palmer D;8-4

#2 K. Spain D;4-1

#3 J. Palmer F;5:18

#4 B. Jacobs D;14-7

#1 W. Stall F;1:41

#1 W. Stall F;FOR

#8 S. Robicheaux F;1:00

#5 J. Morange T;16-0;5:35

#4 B. Jacobs F;1:32

#3 J. Palmer F;4:52

#6 D. Rothell F;0:25

#7 L. Miller F;1:23

#2 K. Spain F;4:37
#2 K. Spain

K. Balsar

R. Thackery F;0:55

#7 L. Miller

#6 D. Rothell

J. Pytell F;5:47

R. Campbell

#3 J. Palmer

#4 B. Jacobs

M. Love D;3-2

J. Griggs

#5 J. Morange

#8 S. Robicheaux

K. Crawford F;3:12

T. Beach

#1 W. Stall

BYE

BYE

Tyler Durand (MND)

BYE

BYE

Tim Duhon (CAR)

BYE

BYE

BYE

Eric Lieux (CEN)

BYE

BYE

BYE

Stephen Lussier (RUM)

BYE

BYE
BYE

Kevin Balsar (LWH)

S. Lussier

Randy Thackery (DUT)

BYE

John Pytell (NS)

E. Lieux

Ramon Campbell (SLD)

BYE

Michael Love (CAT)

T. Duhon

Jeremy Griggs (ACA)

T. Durand

Kevin Crawford (BON)

BYE

Trevor Beach (BR)
T. Beach

K. Crawford F;2:59

J. Griggs F;2:37

M. Love

E. Lieux F;4:38

J. Pytell

K. Balsar

R. Thackery F;0:43

K. Crawford F;FOR

M. Love M;8-0

#7 Lyle Miller (AIR)

E. Lieux D;12-10

#8 Spencer Robicheaux (STP)

R. Thackery F;2:05

#5 Jay Morange (Fon)

#5 J. Morange F;2:41

#8 S. Robicheaux F;2:18

#7 L. Miller F;1:46

#6 D. Rothell F;0:35

#4 Brice Jacobs (HNV)

#7 L. Miller F;2:51

#5 J. Morange D;8-2

#2 Karl Spain (COM)

#2 Karl Spain D;10-6

#2 K. Spain T;16-0;5:00

#7 L. Miller D;8-7

#4 B. Jacobs

#5 J. Morange
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153
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319

320

322

321

443

444

522

Third Place

Fifth Place
#6 Dustin Rothell (BYD)
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506

323

324

326

325

390

389

388

387

445

446

477

478

505

Champion

Kreider PC Tournaments, LLC - InTournament
Official Bracketing System of the NWCA
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